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KPIs and Key questions

COFFEE DRINKING FREQUENCY

Coffee drinking frequency stays generally consistent over time and has inched higher since the start of our
tracking in 2017.

COFFEE MIX

Over the history of our survey, iced coffee and cold brew have gained in popularity with consumers. Hot

coffee remains the most popular option, but has very slowly declined in frequency amidst colder selections
gaining.

CHAINS VS LOCAL COFFEE SHOPS

Consumers slightly favor chains like Starbucks and Dunkin vs. local coffee shops.

Noteworthy Stats:

35,0% Of respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently prefer hot coffee.

24.7% Of respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently prefer iced coffee.

56.39%  of respondents drink coffee frequently to very frequently.
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK COFFEE?

Posed to all respondents.

Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)

Jul 1)
Apr (2)
Jan (2)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Jul (9)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)

Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (17)

Very Frequently

Frequently

Somewhat Frequently

Infreuently

Never

Infrequently

0%

Somewhat Frequently

40%
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Frequently

60%

Very Frequently

Oct (23)
Jul 23)

Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul 22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul 21

Apr (21
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)

Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)

Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (17)
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US DATA

HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.

Oct (23)
= Jul|(23)
m Apr (23)
mJan (23)

Oct (22)
mJul|(22)
u Apr (22)
mJan (22)
B Oct (21)
B Jul|(21)
= Apr (21)
mJan (21)
B Oct (20)
B Jul|{(20)
B Apr (20)
mJan (20)
mOct (19)
m Jul|(19)
B Apr (19)
mJan (19)
B Oct (18)
m Jul|(18)
u Apr (18)
mJan (18)

B Oct (172
Never Infrequently Somewhat Frequently Frequently Very Frequently

Hot Coffee

Iced Coffee

Espresso Based Drinks

Cold Brew
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WHERE DO YOU PREFER TO GET COFFEE?

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.

Oct (23) 2.24
Jul 23) 2.27
Apr 23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22) 2.25
Jul 22) 2.28
Apr (22) 2.22
Jan (22) 2.26
Oct (21) 2.23
Jul 21) 2.25
Apr 21 2.26
Jan (21 2.22
Oct (20) 2.22
Jul (20) 2.21
Apr (20) 2.24
Jan (20) 2.26
Oct (19) 2.27
Jul (19) 2.23
Apr (19) 2.27
Jan (19) 2.3
Oct (18) 2.29
Jul (18) 2.27

Chains (ike Starbucks,
Same Dunkin Donuts,
McDonald's, etc)

Local Coffee Shops
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DO YOU PREFER ICED OR HOT COFFEE TYPE OF DRINKS?

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.

Depends on the weather

| always prefer hot

| always prefer iced

0%
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Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
8@%ct (17)

100%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK COFFEE OR ESPRESSO DRINKS FROM...

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.

Oct (23
= Jul 23)
= Apr (23
= Jan (23

Oct (22
B Jul 22)
m Apr (22
m Jan (22
m Oct (29
mJul 21
" Apr (2)
B Jan (2)
m Oct (20
m Jul 20)
® Apr (20
® Jan (20
B Oct (19)
H Jul (19)
m Apr (19)
B Jan (19)
® Oct (18)
B Jul (18)
B Apr (18)
B Jan (18)

Brewing at home

Starbucks

Local coffee shops or cafes

McDonald's

Dunkin Donuts

Never Infrequently Somewhat Frequently Frequently - %W— —Qrequently
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DO YOU REGULARLY OR OCCASIONALLY USE THE FOLLOWING FOR EITHER DINING OUT OR ORDERING

TAKEOUT? % YES

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.

Starbucks

Dunkin Donuts

McDonald’s

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
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HAVE YOU CHANGED HOW OFTEN YOU TAKEOUT OR DINE HERE?

Posed to respondents who use the following regularly or occasionally.

Oct (23)
m Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
mJan (23)

Oct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)
mJan (22)
mOct (2)
mJul 2D
= Apr (20
mJan (2)
= Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
| Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
m Oct (29)
m Jul (19)
| Apr (19)
m Jan (19)
m Oct (18)
| Jul (18)
H Apr (18)
H Jan (18)
m Oct (17)

Starbucks

Dunkin Donuts

McDonald’s

Recently Decreased Same Recently Increased
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GOING FORWARD, DO YOU EXPECT TO CHANGE HOW OFTEN YOU TAKEOUT OR DINE HERE?

Posed to respondents who use the following regularly or occasionally.

Dutch Bros Oct (23)
B Jul 23)

B Apr (23)
1 Jan (23)
Oct (22)
B Jul (22)
B Apr (22)
mJan (22)
mOct (2]
BJul 2D
= Apr (23
mJan (21
B Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
B Apr (20)
B Jan (20)
m Oct (19)
B Jul (19)
m Apr (19)
B Jan (19)
B Oct (18)
mJul (18

Starbucks

Dunkin
Donuts

McDonald’s

~

Expect to Decrease Same Expect to Increase
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU ORDER FROM HERE FOR DELIVERY THROUGH THIRD PARTY FOOD DELIVERY APPS,

LIKE UBER EATS, DOOR DASH, GRUBHUB, POSTMATES, ETC?

Posed to respondents who use the following regularly or occasionally.

Starbucks

Oct (23)
Jul 23)
m Apr (23)
mJan (23)
. mOct (22)
mJul 22)
mApr22)
- mJan (22)
. mOct 2]
maul )
B Apr (2)
. mJan (21)
. mOct (20)
- mJul (20)
= Apr (20)
. mJan (20)

Dunkin Donuts

McDonald’s

Never Once, But Not Again Occasionally Regularly
Since
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US DATA

WHEN YOU ORDER FROM THIS RESTAURANT THROUGH THIRD PARTY FOOD DELIVERY APPS, ARE THEY

ORDERS YOU WOULD HAVE GOTTEN ANYWAY OR ARE THEY ADDITIONAL?

Posed to customers of the following who order it from third party food delivery apps
regularly or occasionally.

165

Starbucks

Oct (23)
Jul (23)
= Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
162 m Oct (22)
m Jul 22)
m Apr (22)
= Jan (22)
m Oct (2]
mJul 20
m Apr (20
mJan (2)
m Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)

Dunkin Donuts

I would have gotten food

These orders are additional
from here anyway
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